MP7686
Rev. 2.00
1
CMOS
6-Bit High Speed
Analog-to-Digital Converter
FEATURES
• Sampling Rates from 0.001 to 25 MHz (MSPS)

Rev. 2.00
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Type
Temperature
Range Part No.
DNL
(LSB)
Plastic Dip –40 to +85°C MP7686KN
INL
(LSB)
SOIC MP7686KS
Ceramic Dip MP7686JD
Plastic Dip MP7686JN
SOIC MP7686JS
Ceramic Dip MP7686KD
–40 to +85°C
–40 to +85°C
–40 to +85°C
–40 to +85°C